
Kärntner Regionalliga 2015 / 2016 - Luftgewehr 
Mannschaftswertung - 5. Runde 

Rang Verein 
Runde 

Summe Punkte 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 SG Friesach 1 1154,2 1157,7 1150,0 1156,0 1152,1     5770,0 16 

2 SV St. Veit 2 1160,9 1186,8 1198,7 1174,0 1126,1     5846,5 15 

3 SV Obermölltal 2 1134,5 1165,6 1149,9 1141,9 1157,1     5749,0 15 

4 SV Obermölltal 3 1168,8 1158,0 1175,7 1154,8 1156,5     5813,8 13 

5 SV Preitenegg 2 1129,1 1129,0 1138,1 1156,3 1156,3     5708,8 13 

6 SV Völkermarkt 2 1142,8 1119,3 1134,0 1155,4 1125,7     5677,2 3 

Einzelwertung 

Rang Name 
Runde 

Summe Schnitt 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Pirker Peter 403,3 402,0 404,1 394,0 399,1     2002,5 400,5 

2 Pirker Hans   403,6 400,5   394,4     1198,5 399,5 

3 Eder Ferdinand   393,0 400,3   387,9     1181,2 393,7 

4 Brugger Barbara 398,7 392,3 386,8         1177,8 392,6 

5 Brugger Sigrid 386,8 397,8 384,4 390,4 396,8     1956,2 391,2 

6 Steiner Wolfgang 393,5   394,9 376,7 399,5     1564,6 391,2 

7 Pucher-Steiner Elisabeth   382,1 391,0 378,1 385,8     1537,0 384,3 

8 Joham Gottfried 382,0 381,1 381,4 382,3 378,7     1905,5 381,1 

9 Suntinger Jakob 389,5 376,8   374,2 381,2     1521,7 380,4 

10 Brugger Erwin 368,7   378,8 381,4 387,6     1516,5 379,1 

11 Selhofer Margit 377,2 374,2 374,8 382,3 386,5     1895,0 379,0 

12 Joham Thomas 369,9 373,7     391,9     1135,5 378,5 

13 Kerschbaumer Rudi 371,6 379,9 384,2 375,1 376,3     1887,1 377,4 

14 Mayerhofer Wilfried   373,5 373,8 370,5 386,4     1504,2 376,1 

15 Aichholzer Patrick 376,0 379,2 370,7 373,7 376,8     1876,4 375,3 

16 Samonig Leopold   367,6   384,2 367,7     1119,5 373,2 

17 Krainz Sammy-Joe 376,8 366,4 372,7   371,5     1487,4 371,9 

  Kohlweg Katharina     403,5         403,5 403,5 

  Wallner Angelika       401,6       401,6 401,6 

  Amman Christian       397,8       397,8 397,8 

  Kohlweg Silke 394,7             394,7 394,7 

  Karner Sebastian       391,7       391,7 391,7 

  Gussnig Maria 388,0             388,0 388,0 

  Mayerhofer Jürgen       387,1       387,1 387,1 

  Wedenig Theo 385,0             385,0 385,0 

  Pietschnig Anna     381,9         381,9 381,9 

  Heilinger Matthias   379,4           379,4 379,4 

  Freieck Ulrich 372,7             372,7 372,7 

  Knes Dunja         338,7     338,7 338,7 

  Bergner Lissa         367,8     367,8 367,8 

  Pichler Julia   409,2   415,7       824,9 412,5 

  Wedenig Anna 381,0   387,5         768,5 384,3 

  Musitsch Benjamin   384,6   381,6       766,2 383,1 

  Asslaber Vevi 374,9   375,1         750,0 375,0 



RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt: 

H SV St. Veit 2 

 

1126,1 2 

A   SV Preitenegg 2 1156,3 3 

1 Eder Ferdinand SV St. Veit 2 387,9 1 

1 Joham Gottfried SV Preitenegg 2 378,7 0 

2 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit 2 399,5 1 

2 Selhofer Margit SV Preitenegg 2 386,5 0 

3 Knes Dunja SV St. Veit 2 338,7 0 

3 Joham Thomas SV Preitenegg 2 391,1 1 

     H SV Völkermarkt 2   1125,7 0 

A   SV Obermölltal 2 1157,1 5 

1 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 2 386,4 0 

1 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 399,1 1 

2 Krainz Sammy-Joe SV Völkermarkt 2 371,5 0 

2 Suntinger Jakob SV Obermölltal 2 381,2 1 

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 2 367,8 0 

3 Aichholzer Patrick SV Obermölltal 2 376,8 1 

     H SG Friesach 1   1152,1 2 

A   SV Obermölltal 3 1156,5 3 

1 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 1 396,8 1 

1 Pirker Hans SV Obermölltal 3 394,4 0 

2 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 1 387,6 1 

2 Pucher- Steiner  Elisabeth SV Obermölltal 3 385,8 0 

3 Samonig Leopold SG Friesach 1 367,7 0 

3 Kerschbaumer Rudi SV Obermölltal 3 376,3 1 
 


